Medical Expenditures

4208 Bishop Lane, Louisville, KY, 40218 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Oriental Garden
Ring: 1 mile radius

Demographic Summary 2019 2024
Population 9,597 9,668
Households 4,502 4,526
Families 2,222 2,211
Median Household Income $45,816 $52,315
Males per 100 Females 91.6 91.2

Population By Age

Population <5 Years 5.4% 5.5%
Population 65+ Years 20.6% 24.1%
Median Age 41.8 42.9
Spending Potential Average Amount
Index Spent Total
Health Care 77 $4,556.70 $20,514,259
Medical Care 77 $1,549.67 $6,976,597
Physician Services 75 $199.00 $895,892
Dental Services 76 $285.10 $1,283,504
Eyecare Services 76 $51.03 $229,741
Lab Tests, X-Rays 76 $49.45 $222,618
Hospital Room and Hospital Services 75 $137.76 $620,189
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care 90 $18.19 $81,900
Other Medical services (1) 75 $90.59 $407,821
Nonprescription Drugs 79 $113.89 $512,754
Prescription Drugs 78 $286.11 $1,288,073
Nonprescription Vitamins 79 $66.35 $298,693
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium 84 $103.10 $464,154
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses 76 $68.50 $308,405
Hearing Aids 87 $20.18 $90,837
Medical Equipment for General Use 78 $4.89 $21,995
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2) 77 $55.54 $250,022
Health Insurance 77 $3,007.03 $13,537,662
Blue Cross/Blue Shield 74 $896.58 $4,036,396
Fee for Service Health Plan V5, $588.21 $2,648,123
HMO 74 $595.83 $2,682,406
Medicare Payments 83 $545.71 $2,456,775
Long Term Care Insurance 80 $53.08 $238,962
Dental Care Insurance 76 $98.27 $442,399
Vision Care Insurance 77 $20.58 $92,641
Prescription Drug Insurance 81 $6.13 $27,598
Other Single Service Insurance (3) 73 $13.73 $61,821
Medicaid Premiums 85 $6.38 $28,745
Tricare/Military Premiums 87 $5.62 $25,309
Children's Health Ins Program Premiums 80 $1.12 $5,021

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail
may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis,
Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.

(2) Oother Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use,
and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental
care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care

Source: Esri forecasts for 2019 and 2024; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2016 and 2017 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Medical Expenditures

4208 Bishop Lane, Louisville, KY, 40218

Oriental Garden
Ring: 3 mile radius

Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp

Demographic Summary
Population
Households
Families
Median Household Income
Males per 100 Females

Population By Age
Population <5 Years
Population 65+ Years
Median Age

Health Care

Medical Care
Physician Services
Dental Services
Eyecare Services
Lab Tests, X-Rays

Hospital Room and Hospital Services
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care
Other Medical services (1)

Nonprescription Drugs
Prescription Drugs

Nonprescription Vitamins

Medicare Prescription Drug Premium
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses

Hearing Aids

Medical Equipment for General Use
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)

Health Insurance
Blue Cross/Blue Shield

Fee for Service Health Plan

HMO
Medicare Payments

Long Term Care Insurance

Dental Care Insurance
Vision Care Insurance

Prescription Drug Insurance
Other Single Service Insurance (3)

Medicaid Premiums

Tricare/Military Premiums

Children's Health Ins Program Premiums

Spending Potential
Index
90

91
90
88
89
94
91
99
90
92
91
91
94
90
97
92
90

90
89
92
87
92
91
93
95
97
75
102
105
91

2019
93,687
40,762
21,925

$52,057
93.7

5.7%

17.6%

39.2

Average Amount
Spent

$5,354.41

$1,818.04
$239.50
$330.79
$60.01
$60.89
$166.84
$19.93
$107.98
$131.98
$333.69
$76.44
$115.22
$81.69
$22.39
$5.76
$64.95

$3,536.36
$1,077.39
$715.79
$700.28
$606.44
$60.66
$119.80
$25.16
$7.39
$13.99
$7.67
$6.80
$1.28

2024
94,616
41,120
21,929

$59,456
94.0

5.7%
20.1%
40.4

Total
$218,256,326

$74,107,143
$9,762,551
$13,483,680
$2,446,262
$2,481,827
$6,800,795
$812,228
$4,401,382
$5,379,624
$13,601,953
$3,115,809
$4,696,452
$3,329,875
$912,535
$234,686
$2,647,484

$144,149,183
$43,916,659
$29,176,893
$28,544,649
$24,719,697
$2,472,629
$4,883,090
$1,025,520
$301,396
$570,442
$312,636
$277,364
$52,316

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail

may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis,
Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.
(2) Oother Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use,
and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.
(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental
care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care
Source: Esri forecasts for 2019 and 2024; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2016 and 2017 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Medical Expenditures

4208 Bishop Lane, Louisville, KY, 40218

Oriental Garden
Ring: 5 mile radius

Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp

Demographic Summary
Population
Households
Families
Median Household Income
Males per 100 Females

Population By Age
Population <5 Years
Population 65+ Years
Median Age

Health Care

Medical Care
Physician Services
Dental Services
Eyecare Services
Lab Tests, X-Rays

Hospital Room and Hospital Services
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care
Other Medical services (1)

Nonprescription Drugs
Prescription Drugs

Nonprescription Vitamins

Medicare Prescription Drug Premium
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses

Hearing Aids

Medical Equipment for General Use
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)

Health Insurance
Blue Cross/Blue Shield

Fee for Service Health Plan

HMO
Medicare Payments

Long Term Care Insurance

Dental Care Insurance
Vision Care Insurance

Prescription Drug Insurance
Other Single Service Insurance (3)

Medicaid Premiums

Tricare/Military Premiums

Children's Health Ins Program Premiums

Spending Potential
Index
86

86
85
84
84
89
86
95
85
87
86
86
89
86
91
87
85

85
84
87
83
87
86
89
90
92
71
101
101
89

2019
260,724
116,614

58,480
$50,538
96.2

5.5%

17.3%

39.0

Average Amount
Spent

$5,078.43

$1,722.35
$227.40
$313.31
$56.67
$57.57
$157.87
$19.28
$102.45
$125.10
$315.07
$72.92
$108.95
$77.50
$21.14
$5.49
$61.65

$3,356.08
$1,018.13
$680.30
$670.03
$574.11
$57.31
$114.10
$23.90
$7.02
$13.26
$7.60
$6.53
$1.24

2024
266,936
119,439

59,268
$57,615
96.5

5.5%
19.4%
39.9

Total
$592,215,613

$200,849,834
$26,517,507
$36,535,841
$6,608,320
$6,713,315
$18,409,447
$2,247,780
$11,947,223
$14,588,261
$36,741,408
$8,503,017
$12,704,638
$9,037,780
$2,464,782
$640,717
$7,189,799

$391,365,779
$118,727,931
$79,333,005
$78,135,297
$66,949,769
$6,682,799
$13,306,210
$2,787,309
$818,439
$1,546,463
$886,227
$761,188
$144,346

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail

may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis,
Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.
(2) Oother Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use,
and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.
(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental
care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care
Source: Esri forecasts for 2019 and 2024; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2016 and 2017 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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